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Nationality Name

EGY
RSA
EGY
RSA
EGY
EGY
BOT
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
BOT
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
RSA
RSA
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
RSA
EGY
RSA
BOT
RSA
EGY
RSA
RSA
EGY
EGY
RSA
EGY
EGY
EGY
RSA
EGY
RSA
EGY
EGY
RSA
EGY
EGY
RSA
EGY
RSA
RSA
RSA

Mohamed Atef Shebl
Max Bendel
Mohamed EI-Hamamy
Wasim Tayob

Adel Elsahn

Martin Mounir

Mohammad Mikaeel Rossenkhan

Saif Kalawy

Ahmed Mahmoud Alfy
Zeyad Elbehery
Mohamed Eldeed
Muhammed Dayyan Chand
Adam Maysara

Kevin Kamel

Talal Mohsen El Shaarani
Omar Nadim

Yousefe Amor

Hamzah Khan Patel
Areeb Sarang

Yassin Fathala

Ziad Sherif Hussein
Sherif Karam

Yassin Omar Youssef
Maher Amer

Aadil Ebrahim

Zain Elbialy

Miyaz Omar
Muhammad Yusuf Chand
Tahir Hasware

Youssef Elsherbini
Yusus Omar Mahomed
Zayan Osman

Mohanad Aly

Ahmed Badran

Yusuf Mosam

Ahmad Khalil

Omar Daadouch

Seif Adel

Joshua Paul Greyling
Ezzeldeen Ahmed Eldamy
Hussain Ahmed Motara
Mark Lyon

Omar Hatem Mohamed
Zeeshan Kooreyshi
Khaled Khalifah

Eyad Gamal

Isa Ajam

Mohamed El Refai
Nikandro Correia-Abreu
Riza Omar

Uzair Ismail

ID

P213172
P204598
P203735
P213842
P207881
P208543
P213182
P213633
P211535
P213946
P213176
P213226
P205432
P212751
P206203
P206543
P213891
P212388
P211742
P208883
P206202
P208784
P209201
P212913
P211435
P208889
P213168
P213218
P213700
P213892
P213920
P213930
P213194
P207895
P213915
P207893
P208669
P213632
P212682
P212153
P212444
P206830
P214528
P213943
P206596
P212149
P212474
P213180
P213298
P213510
P213796

total Points
3823
3600
3075
2000
1960
1625
1508
1305
1203
1175
1155
1050
808
803
780
735
630
613
525
502
480
480
450
430
375
300
300
300
300
300
275
251
248
247
238
225
225
225
210
189
186
180
180
175
150
150
150
150
150
150
150



45
53
54
55
56
56
56
59
59
59
59
59
64
65
66
66
68
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
83
84
85
86
86
88
89
89
91
92
93
93
93
96
97
97
97
97
97
97
97

RSA
RSA
EGY
RSA
EGY
EGY
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
EGY
RSA
TUN
EGY
RSA
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
EGY
EGY
RSA
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
RSA
EGY
TUN
RSA
RSA
RSA
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
RSA
EGY
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA

Rayaan Mohsin Kotwal
Yusha Hassen

Anas Tamer

Nu’aym Rasool
Ahmed Baly

Youssef Safwat

Holden Matthew Jerling
Mondrean Hattingh
Muhammad Yusuf Waja
Rameez Hoosen
Ricardo Trevor Lopes
Youssef Agroudy
Muhammed Uzayr Yusuf
Yassine Kechrid

Yassin Agroudy

Zayan Haniff

Ali Mehanna
Mohamed Ahmed Ibrahim
Saif Mohamed Karim
Adam Shaker

Daanyaal Mahomed
Fayaad Alli

Muaaz Mustapha
Muhammad Dasoo
Suhail Asmal

Tarek Hamouda

Yassin Ayman

Zamaan Ganey
Ibrahim Salama

Omar Elkady
Mohamed Amr Shakra
Ahmed Raed Shafei
Yehialslam

Aly Amr

Yusuf Dinath

Ali Adel

Rayen Meknassi

Fariz Tickley

Yaseen Dada

Mikaeel Mohammed
Youssef Amin

Omar Elsherif

Adel Mahmoud Mohamed
Ali Mohamed Allam
Zein Kholy

Abdool Ebrahim
Ahmad Mahdi

Dayyan Abdoolla
Talha Ally

Yaseen Ismail

Yusuf Abdoola

Yusuf Paruk

P214763
P213907
P210005
P213312
P211530
P213904
P214743
P213196
P213219
P213455
P213496
P213898
P214768
P204289
P213874
P213929
P211653
P209218
P209219
P211478
P211930
P212174
P213202
P213225
P213692
P213704
P213876
P213928
P214532
P214533
P214536
P211536
P213886
P207929
P213910
P214527
P213477
P212169
P213870
P213160
P213897
P208671
P209199
P211654
P208890
P211444
P211519
P211990
P213701
P213871
P213909
P213918

150
141
138
120
105
105
105
100
100
100
100
100
89
83
78
78
77
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
67
61
60
56
56
52
36
36
34
31
30
30
30
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25



97

97

97
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97

97

97

97

97

97

97
115
116
116
118
119
119
121
122
122
122
122
122
122
128
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
137
137
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
146
146
146
146
150
150
150
150

RSA
RSA
EGY
EGY
EGY
RSA
BOT
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
EGY
EGY
RSA
EGY
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
EGY
RSA
RSA
RSA
EGY
RSA
EGY
RSA
RSA
EGY
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
ZIM
RSA
RSA
RSA

Zaydaan Dosani

Zaydaan Patel

Mahmoud Issa

Yassin Anwar Zeidan
Bassel Mahmoud

Ismaeel Moola

Umar Abdulla

Shakir Suleman
Ahmadurrahman Dadabhay
Mikaeel Garda

Aiden Marias

Youssef Amin Safwat
Yassin Walid

Remor Lagesse

Moamen Mutawea

Abu Baqgr Jamaloodeen
Mohamed Peer
Muhammad Ziya Yusuf
Muhammed Abba
Muhammed Gani
Muhammed Nosarka
Youssef Mohamed Abdelaziz Azab
Zayan Surtee

Zaydaan Cajee
Muhammad Ubayd Carra
Adam Eskarous

Ahmad Adam

Magdy Sabet
Mohammed Ismail

Sahal Ebrahim

Hassan ¢?

Keagan Van Rensburg
Hoski Linde

Fayzaan Cajee
Muhammed lzaan Joosub
Kareem Abutaleb

Sherif Fahmy

Yassin Nabil

Mohamed Hesham
Muhammad Zaydan Cassim
Zayaan Carrim

Sahl Carrim

Zaydaan Rawat

Faizaan Ghoor

Zia Ismail

Ahmed Mahomed
Amaan Mulla

Mateen Omar

Zayyaan Bhabha

Zaeem Nagdee

P213937
P213939
P214534
P214535
P214638
P214747
P214756
P214765
P214769
P214770
P214773
P206848
P208885
P213483
P213170
P211467
P213179
P215434
P213222
P213227
P213231
P213901
P213931
P213935
P213215
P211471
P211518
P212910
P213191
P213564
P214637
P214754
P214755
P212178
P213229
P206674
P213663
P213880
P214526
P214751
P214752
P214753
P214750
P214759
P214760
P214761
P211688
P213043
P213940
P214771

P PR PRPRPRRPPRPRPREPPRLPNNNNNNNNNNNN
P RPRRPRPRPREPDMNUOUUODKOOKOWUWUUWVUWWOWVOOOuOaaua

OO OO FR RFRPRFPPFPWWWWWWWOO O 0 0 0 0 0 0 o O



